
Yarıs No Adı Soyadı Cinsiyet Uyruk Parkur Kategori Ön Kayıt 
No

Beden
579 Naz Açıkgöz Female TC 1500 metre U14 293
27 Mert Acun Male TC 5000 metre E35 (35-39) 120

557 Heather Adair Female TC 1500 metre K55 (55-59) 285
321 Zafer Adali Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 19
383 Mehmet Agaoglu Male TC 1500 metre E60 (60-64) 243
109 Hakan Akalın Male TC 5000 metre E55 (55-59) 60
72 Volkan Akan Male TC 5000 metre E45 (45-49) 108

176 Aslihan Akan Female TC 5000 metre K50 (50-54) 32
340 Mehmet Şükrü Akar Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 8
539 Meltem Akbalik Female TC 1500 metre K50 (50-54) 13
264 Ilkay Akbulut Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 299
507 Sezin Akcay Female TC 1500 metre K40 (40-44) 337
368 Nezir Akdas Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 515
55 Abdullah Orhan Aker Male TC 5000 metre E45 (45-49) 263

296 Ayhan Akgün Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 77
519 Huriye Akinci Iriyari Female TC 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 304
382 Erman Akkaya Male TC 1500 metre E60 (60-64) 56
329 Boğaç Akkoç Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 152
77 Arda Akman Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 104
39 Erdem Akpınar Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 194

535 Gönül Aksaraylı Female TC 1500 metre K50 (50-54) 2
339 Mehmet Akşen Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 510
45 Kemal Aksu Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 157

103 Yavuz Aksu Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 172
395 Orcan Murat Aksu Male TC 1500 metre E65 (65-69) 166
111 İshak Aktaş Male TC 5000 metre E55 (55-59) 314
333 Erdinç Aktaş Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 412
531 Banu Akyel Female TC 1500 metre K50 (50-54) 484
46 Mhd Rafaat Al Hallali Male UKRAYNA 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 402
81 Habip Albayrak Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 313

541 Nihan Iraz Aldemir Female TC 1500 metre K50 (50-54) 248
88 Mohamad Issam Alhabbal Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 297

201 Abdulkader Alhamwi Male SURIYE 1500 metre E18 (18-24) 507
415 Can Alibeyoğlu Male TC 1500 metre U14 309
390 Yüksel Alişan Male TC 1500 metre E60 (60-64) 493
251 Ali Alsancak Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 324
129 Kamil Resa Alsaran Male TC 5000 metre E60 (60-64) 495
113 Mohamed Altabba Male TC 5000 metre E55 (55-59) 130
567 Gülüm Altaca Female TC 1500 metre K60 (60-64) 303
502 Nilay Altas Puntar Female TC 1500 metre K40 (40-44) 517
168 Yasemin Altintas Female TC 5000 metre K35 (35-39) 73
467 Zaide Altındal Female TC 1500 metre K18 (18-24) 404
131 Şerif Erkan Altınkılıç Male TC 5000 metre E60 (60-64) 27
420 Poyraz Anut Male TC 1500 metre U14 290
513 Defne Arcan İçözü Female TC 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 106
546 Aşkim Sedef Arisoy Female TC 1500 metre K55 (55-59) 195
385 Önder Arı Male TC 1500 metre E60 (60-64) 502

5 İbrahim Eren Arıkan Male TC 5000 metre E18 (18-24) 382
187 Işıl Arıkan Female TC 5000 metre K55 (55-59) 158
389 Veli Arslan Male TC 1500 metre E60 (60-64) 121
59 Ejder Levent Arslaner Male TC 5000 metre E45 (45-49) 215

317 Uğur Asatekin Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 328
43 Hasan Aslan Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 141

324 Alp Aslan Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 498
493 Özge Atalay Karadağ Female TC 1500 metre K35 (35-39) 494
241 Faruk Atasal Male TC 1500 metre E30 (30-34) 298
412 Ata Kuzey Atei Male TC 1500 metre U14 311
135 Servet Ateş Male TC 5000 metre E65 (65-69) 228
527 Pınar Ateş Female TC 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 272
21 Mehmet Barış Atıcı Male TC 5000 metre E30 (30-34) 478

166 Neşe Atmış Female TC 5000 metre K35 (35-39) 334
91 Oğuz Avci Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 320

258 Cüneyt Ayan Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 504
230 Nazmi Ayasili Male TC 1500 metre E25 (25-29) 363
254 Çağri Aydinel Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 433
160 Merve Aydın Female TC 5000 metre K30 (30-34) 156
357 Hakan Kazım Aydın Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 327
289 Serkan Aydoğan Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 376
303 Lütfü Aydoğan Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 160
220 Alişan Aygar Male TC 1500 metre E25 (25-29) 338
157 Buse Aygün Female TC 5000 metre K25 (25-29) 271
226 Ekin Aykut Male TC 1500 metre E25 (25-29) 480
154 Ilgım Anı Aymelek Female TC 5000 metre K18 (18-24) 445
204 Arman Ayten Male TC 1500 metre E18 (18-24) 400
165 Meryem Tuğçe Ayvalı Female TC 5000 metre K35 (35-39) 238
106 Aziz Babacan Male TC 5000 metre E55 (55-59) 186
190 Ayşe Yasemin Bağana Female TC 5000 metre K60 (60-64) 72
36 Can Bağlayan Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 110

538 Makbulu Bilge Bahar Female TC 1500 metre K50 (50-54) 529
171 Ürün Bakar Burşuk Female TC 5000 metre K40 (40-49) 198
363 Mehmet Fahrettin Baki Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 67
117 Sadık Balcı Male TC 5000 metre E55 (55-59) 64
19 Emre Bali Male TC 5000 metre E30 (30-34) 34
18 Arda Balkan Male TC 5000 metre E30 (30-34) 535

331 Ercan Balkaya Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 492
32 Rutkay Barışıcı Male TC 5000 metre E35 (35-39) 136

304 Mahmut Bartin Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 398
73 Ahmet Koray Başak Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 50

384 Mustafa Şakir Başaran Male TC 1500 metre E60 (60-64) 201
33 Subutay Giray Başkır Male TC 5000 metre E35 (35-39) 369

184 Zeliha Batay Female TC 5000 metre K50 (50-54) 122
267 Muhammet Sacit Bayraktar Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 69
48 Niyazi Ömer Bayraktaroğlu Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 46
119 Soner Bayram Male TC 5000 metre E55 (55-59) 25
282 Erkin Bayram Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 124
294 Ahmet Alparslan Bayram Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 381
311 Önay Bayram Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 12
419 Hakan Bayram Male TC 1500 metre U14 378
530 Zübeyde Bayram Female TC 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 380
112 Mehmet Fatih Baysal Male TC 5000 metre E55 (55-59) 336
108 Güçlü Baytekin Male TC 5000 metre E55 (55-59) 188
336 Hasan Bektaş Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 47
153 Elif Berke Female TC 5000 metre K18 (18-24) 435
511 Basak Bernhardt Female TC 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 279
335 Hasan Bingöl Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 9
227 Furkan Fırat Bircan Male TC 1500 metre E25 (25-29) 429
162 Deniz Can Birinci Female TC 5000 metre K35 (35-39) 234
275 Ali Birol Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 365
257 Cüneyt Bodur Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 440
551 Fatma Güliz Bolat Female TC 1500 metre K55 (55-59) 88
189 Sevilay Bosna Keskin Female TC 5000 metre K55 (55-59) 202
414 Çağan Yiğit Bozacı Male TC 1500 metre U14 359
354 Bayezid Bozacıoğlu Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 33
234 Atil Bozbiyik Male TC 1500 metre E30 (30-34) 349
564 Ayşe Bozbıyık Female TC 1500 metre K60 (60-64) 281
87 Macit Bul Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 427

454 Duru Buldak Female TC 1500 metre K18 (18-24) 426
484 Burcu Bütün Female TC 1500 metre K35 (35-39) 276

4 Eyyub Alperen Büyüktokyay Male TC 5000 metre E18 (18-24) 371
286 Murat Büyükyilmaz Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 481
362 Kubilay Çağlar Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 192
406 Atila Çağlar Male TC 1500 metre E75+ 199
207 Ege Çakır Male TC 1500 metre E18 (18-24) 342
235 Barış Çakır Male TC 1500 metre E30 (30-34) 287
561 Şebnem Çalişkantürk Female TC 1500 metre K55 (55-59) 506
322 Ahmet Çalık Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 259
278 Cenk Çalışkan Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 256
65 Ismail Can Male TC 5000 metre E45 (45-49) 295

261 Erdinc Candar Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 527
255 Caner Cantekin Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 350
364 Mehmet Galip Çavdar Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 245
66 Levent Çebi Male TC 5000 metre E45 (45-49) 146

468 Ayda Ecem Çele Female TC 1500 metre K25 (25-29) 397
15 Eren Celebi Male TC 5000 metre E25 (25-29) 523
56 Ahmet Celik Male TC 5000 metre E45 (45-49) 520
83 Hakan Çelik Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 171

252 Berkan Çelik Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 508
259 Doğaç Çelik Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 14
495 Begüm Çelik Female TC 1500 metre K40 (40-44) 82
161 Özde Çelikbilek Female TC 5000 metre K30 (30-34) 362

7 Metin Mert Cetemen Male TC 5000 metre E18 (18-24) 289
287 Nezih Çetinsöz Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 78
361 İbrahim Cevahir Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 490
563 Yasemin Cevirgener Female TC 1500 metre K55 (55-59) 537
292 Uğur Çiftci Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 163
232 Uygar Civelek Male TC 1500 metre E25 (25-29) 405
472 Elif Çöklü Female TC 1500 metre K25 (25-29) 384
203 Ahmet Batuhan Çolakoğlu Male TC 1500 metre E18 (18-24) 352
399 Engin Çolpan Male TC 1500 metre E70 (70-74) 126
177 Ayça Çömlekçiler Female TC 5000 metre K50 (50-54) 31
475 Merve Çopuroğlu Female TC 1500 metre K25 (25-29) 487
93 Rahmi Coşan Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 57

191 Manuela Cosar Female TC 5000 metre K60 (60-64) 144
92 Onder Coskunarslan Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 514
30 Olcay Batu Coşkuner Male TC 5000 metre E35 (35-39) 222

219 Ali Burçay Coşkuner Male TC 1500 metre E25 (25-29) 123
547 Ayşe Gamze Dağdelen Female TC 1500 metre K55 (55-59) 98
89 Mustafa Dakın Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 401

270 Sercan Dalkılıç Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 345
365 Mustafa Hakkı Dalyan Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 387
182 Sara De Maria Female ITALYA 5000 metre K50 (50-54) 70
79 Emre Deliveli Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 519

560 Sabiha Demir Female TC 1500 metre K55 (55-59) 177
54 Uğur Demirçubuk Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 264

338 Kubilay Demirkan Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 528
107 Eyup Demirli Male TC 5000 metre E55 (55-59) 170
181 Özen Sanem Dilek Female TC 5000 metre K50 (50-54) 16
236 Bekir Gürel Dimez Male TC 1500 metre E30 (30-34) 280
325 Argyropoulos Dimitrios Male YUNANIST

AN
1500 metre E50 (50-54) 420

3 Esad Emre Dinç Male TC 5000 metre E18 (18-24) 373
240 Denizgörkem Dinç Male TC 1500 metre E30 (30-34) 403
316 Uğur Doğan Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 183
416 Çınar Doğan Male TC 1500 metre U14 461
482 Göksu Doğanay Kırlar Female TC 1500 metre K30 (30-34) 53
214 Mert Mutlucan Dökat Male TC 1500 metre E18 (18-24) 407
175 Nilüfer Duman Female TC 5000 metre K45 (45-49) 468
512 Burcu Durdubaş Female TC 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 221
217 Tansal Ada Durukan Male TC 1500 metre E18 (18-24) 225
371 R. Çağatay Durukan Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 224
305 Murat Düzkan Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 260
350 Tolga Edirne Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 443
328 Birol Efe Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 354
523 Münevver Efe Female TC 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 451
505 Ozden Ozturk Efendioglu Female TC 1500 metre K40 (40-44) 536
481 Alexiou Eirini Female YUNANIST

AN
1500 metre K30 (30-34) 418

576 Ela Eker Female TC 1500 metre U14 488
476 Merve Ekiz Female TC 1500 metre K25 (25-29) 526
386 Osman Elmas Male TC 1500 metre E60 (60-64) 204
231 Ömer Utku Emeç Male TC 1500 metre E25 (25-29) 413
118 Serdar Engin Male TC 5000 metre E55 (55-59) 52
558 Meryem Zeynep Engin Female TC 1500 metre K55 (55-59) 39
471 Deniz Sevgi Eraslan Female TC 1500 metre K25 (25-29) 159
170 Bilim Erbas Female TC 5000 metre K40 (40-49) 235
461 Muzeyyen Selen Erbay Female TC 1500 metre K18 (18-24) 531
405 Nihat Erbil Male TC 1500 metre E70 (70-74) 17
50 Semih Ediz Erdaş Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 28
41 Ergül Erdem Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 115

356 Esen Bora Erdoğan Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 220
381 Deniz Erduran Male TC 1500 metre E60 (60-64) 190
332 Erce Erece Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 71
174 İrem Ergin Female TC 5000 metre K45 (45-49) 284
228 İbrahim Doğa Ergin Male TC 1500 metre E25 (25-29) 411
568 Rüveyde Leyla Erkunt Female TC 1500 metre K60 (60-64) 473
501 Meltem Erol Female TC 1500 metre K40 (40-44) 501
280 Emre Nazım Erşahin Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 366
566 Gediz Ersin Female TC 1500 metre K60 (60-64) 453
68 Sabri Murat Ersöz Male TC 5000 metre E45 (45-49) 261

310 Nuri Ertemür Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 109
266 Kerim Tunç Erturan Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 370
130 Önder Ertürk Male TC 5000 metre E60 (60-64) 240
281 Ercan Ertürk Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 283
132 Turgut Esen Male TC 5000 metre E60 (60-64) 377
75 Ali Evyapan Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 181
116 Resul Eyüpreisoğlu Male TC 5000 metre E55 (55-59) 213
180 Nezahat Eyüpreisoğlu Female TC 5000 metre K50 (50-54) 214
290 Sezgin Filiz Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 117
126 David Firman Male INGILTERE 5000 metre E60 (60-64) 462
499 Marina Gacto Sanchez Female ISPANYA 1500 metre K40 (40-44) 466
17 Alex Gallia Male INGILTERE 5000 metre E30 (30-34) 474

134 Gian Paolo Gatti Comini Male ITALYA 5000 metre E65 (65-69) 258
209 Emre Geçit Male TC 1500 metre E18 (18-24) 410
229 Mehmet Gederet Male TC 1500 metre E25 (25-29) 486
250 Vedat Genç Male TC 1500 metre E30 (30-34) 436
288 Osman Genç Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 437
580 Nisanur Genç Female TC 1500 metre U14 292
506 Özgül Gergin Female TC 1500 metre K40 (40-44) 153
105 Alper Gezmiş Male TC 5000 metre E55 (55-59) 101
369 Nogay Girginkardeşler Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 164
115 Raul Gnaga Male ITALYA 5000 metre E55 (55-59) 68
97 Şadi Gödek Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 83

488 Figen Gök Akay Female TC 1500 metre K35 (35-39) 134
11 Yaman Gökbayrak Male TC 5000 metre E18 (18-24) 386

349 Serdar Gökbayrak Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 374
477 Mine Gökçen Female TC 1500 metre K25 (25-29) 423
534 Filiz Gökler Female TC 1500 metre K50 (50-54) 96
347 Özay Göksu Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 242
343 Mustafa Salih Göktebin Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 329
260 Erdal Göl Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 131
569 Zehra Banu Gönenli Female TC 1500 metre K60 (60-64) 452
326 Ayhan Tunga Gül Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 165
101 Timuçin Gülaç Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 244
76 Ali Şener Gülal Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 44

550 Fatma Ayşegül Gülener Female TC 1500 metre K55 (55-59) 99
536 Hatice Gulsen Guler Female TC 1500 metre K50 (50-54) 516
409 Muhammet Uğur Güler Male TC 1500 metre E75+ 273
355 Erdem Muharrem Gülsever Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 75
172 Feyza Gümrahoğlu Female TC 5000 metre K45 (45-49) 489
62 Hakan Gümüş Male TC 5000 metre E45 (45-49) 389

185 Fulya Gümüşburun De 
Moor

Female TC 5000 metre K55 (55-59) 300
121 Tunç Günal Male TC 5000 metre E55 (55-59) 1
211 Mehmet Güner Male TC 1500 metre E18 (18-24) 482
327 Barbaros Güneş Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 140
524 Nuray Güneş Female TC 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 102
188 Seval Gürdal Burucu Female TC 5000 metre K55 (55-59) 51
102 Umut Gursel Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 11
341 Murat Halezeroğlu Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 6
401 Hasan Heke Male TC 1500 metre E70 (70-74) 335
353 Ahmet Toyga İçözü Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 149
522 Lilya İçten Female TC 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 318
302 Lokman Ilhan Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 509
268 Mustafa İlhan Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 40
460 Ilgın İlter Female TC 1500 metre K18 (18-24) 476
51 Serdar Inan Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 205

300 Gokhan Ince Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 446
151 Aybige Su Irçağ Female TC 5000 metre K18 (18-24) 137
345 Ömer Irsıdar Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 247
158 Ayşe Serra Işıl Female TC 5000 metre K30 (30-34) 175
82 Hakan Işıldar Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 3
84 İsmail Hakkı Işınak Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 388

159 Ela İspir Female TC 5000 metre K30 (30-34) 113
49 Ömer Serkan Kale Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 469
114 Murteza Mustafa Kalyoncu Male TC 5000 metre E55 (55-59) 147
125 Cem Kani Male TC 5000 metre E60 (60-64) 185
544 Seda Kansuk Female TC 1500 metre K50 (50-54) 143
53 Tolga Kaptı Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 189

283 Fırat Karaatlı Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 268
38 Emrah Karaboğa Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 161

308 Nebil Karacahisarlı Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 465
10 Uygar Karadağ Male TC 5000 metre E18 (18-24) 367
25 Hakan Karadeniz Male TC 5000 metre E35 (35-39) 4

212 Mehmet Efe Karadeniz Male TC 1500 metre E18 (18-24) 302
247 Ömer Karakas Male TC 1500 metre E30 (30-34) 459
277 Biltekin Karakaş Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 5
348 S. Hüseyin Karakuş Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 223
373 Şahin Karakuş Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 30
537 Kadriye Karakuş Female TC 1500 metre K50 (50-54) 24
223 Berat Furkan Karakütük Male TC 1500 metre E25 (25-29) 372
169 Ayşe Karinca Female TC 5000 metre K40 (40-49) 20
291 Türker Karpuzoğlu Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 97
352 Abdulhadi Katkat Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 392
155 Saliha Aysu Katrancı Female TC 5000 metre K18 (18-24) 409

2 Demir Ilgın Kaya Male TC 5000 metre E18 (18-24) 390
408 Mehmet Kaya Male TC 1500 metre E75+ 266
358 Halit Kazanci Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 347
218 Ali Kebabçı Male TC 1500 metre E25 (25-29) 512
500 Melda Keçeci Female TC 1500 metre K40 (40-44) 86
205 Can Berat Keçoğlu Male TC 1500 metre E18 (18-24) 230
225 Cenk Keçoğlu Male TC 1500 metre E25 (25-29) 229
31 Ömer Kemikkıran Male TC 5000 metre E35 (35-39) 321

318 Volkan Kenaroğlu Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 305
192 Muge Kent Female TC 5000 metre K60 (60-64) 209
422 Yunus Ketenci Male TC 1500 metre U14 294
374 Turgay Kıldacı Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 80
549 Bahriye Kıldacı Female TC 1500 metre K55 (55-59) 81
309 Nihat Kılıç Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 111
573 Fatma Ömür Kızılgün Female TC 1500 metre K70 (70-74) 499
556 H. Gülden Kleber Female TC 1500 metre K55 (55-59) 197

8 Muhammed Musa Koçak Male TC 5000 metre E18 (18-24) 340
498 İrem Koçak Female TC 1500 metre K40 (40-44) 87
509 Vuslat Koçak Female TC 1500 metre K40 (40-44) 270
167 Seher Kocatepe Female TC 5000 metre K35 (35-39) 184
525 Özlem Kökcü Female TC 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 63
337 Ilker Koken Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 94
562 Turkkan Koken Female TC 1500 metre K55 (55-59) 93
34 Alper Tolga Köksoy Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 116

553 Gonca Konyali Female TC 1500 metre K55 (55-59) 227
470 Beyza Kordan Female TC 1500 metre K25 (25-29) 425
359 Hasan Korkmaz Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 216
543 Şebnem Kosova Female TC 1500 metre K50 (50-54) 15
37 Doğan Kubilay Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 174

173 Hülya Kubilay Female TC 5000 metre K45 (45-49) 173
178 Fatma Küçük Female TC 5000 metre K50 (50-54) 125
375 Uğur Kunt Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 148
533 Betül Küray Female TC 1500 metre K50 (50-54) 394
285 Muharrem Kurt Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 518
407 Behcet Kurtic Male TC 1500 metre E75+ 513
78 Burçin Küskü Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 368

124 Ayhan Kutlu Male TC 5000 metre E60 (60-64) 330
248 Ömer Hamza Kuttekin Male TC 1500 metre E30 (30-34) 325
202 Adnan Lutfi Male TC 1500 metre E18 (18-24) 534
186 Hale Madran Female TC 5000 metre K55 (55-59) 332
572 Manolopoulou Mairi Female YUNANIST

AN
1500 metre K65 (65-69) 421

6 Metin Malçok Male TC 5000 metre E18 (18-24) 118
319 Yaser Masanoğlu Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 475
137 Ahmet Mete Male TC 5000 metre E70 (70-74) 89
313 Ozan Öncel Metin Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 54
85 Kladis Michail Male YUNANIST

AN
5000 metre E50 (50-54) 422

28 Muhammed Naim Misiroglu Male TC 5000 metre E35 (35-39) 524
418 Eren Moray Male TC 1500 metre U14 169
565 Ayşegül Narin Female TC 1500 metre K60 (60-64) 203
334 Güray Nazlı Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 265
577 Hevi Deren Nesimigil Female TC 1500 metre U14 288
315 Tzelvenzis Nikolaos Male YUNANIST

AN
1500 metre E45 (45-49) 419

263 Günhan Onur Nurdoğan Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 444
213 Melih Oget Male TC 1500 metre E18 (18-24) 532
459 Hale Betül Oğul Female TC 1500 metre K18 (18-24) 438
295 Ali Murat Oktay Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 212
517 Fulya Okyar Female TC 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 317
141 Zafer Olcay Male TC 5000 metre E75 (75-79) 119
179 Mürşide Zümrüt Olcay Female TC 5000 metre K50 (50-54) 65
299 Fehmi Kayhan Olgungül Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 282
529 Tuğba Olgungül Female TC 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 286
469 Ayşegül Gamze Oltulu Female TC 1500 metre K25 (25-29) 262
451 Betül Önal Female TC 1500 metre K18 (18-24) 424
480 Zeynep Oncul Female TC 1500 metre K25 (25-29) 530
516 Evren Önek Bircan Female TC 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 241
515 Esra Önen Female TC 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 211
489 Gülsüm Öner Topkara Female TC 1500 metre K35 (35-39) 431
542 Özlem Ör Female TC 1500 metre K50 (50-54) 178
70 Sercan Orcaner Male TC 5000 metre E45 (45-49) 231

262 Fatih Ören Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 142
244 Mert Oytun Male TC 1500 metre E30 (30-34) 307
47 Murat Oz Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 74

194 Şükriye Öz Female TC 5000 metre K65 (65-69) 128
122 Abdullah Özak Male TC 5000 metre E60 (60-64) 112
397 Zeki Özbay Male TC 1500 metre E65 (65-69) 180
571 Emel Özbay Female TC 1500 metre K65 (65-69) 179
63 Halil Özcamus Male TC 5000 metre E45 (45-49) 76

360 Hasan Sarp Özcan Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 375
100 Sezai Özçelik Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 196
271 Süleyman Özdayi Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 154
40 Erdinç Özdemir Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 132

540 Nida Özdemir Female TC 1500 metre K50 (50-54) 91
253 Çağkan Özden Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 269
222 Baturay Görkem Özdilli Male TC 1500 metre E25 (25-29) 326
453 Dilara Özek Female TC 1500 metre K18 (18-24) 208
67 Ozgen Ozgecen Male TC 5000 metre E45 (45-49) 521
90 Oguz Ozgiller Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 59

269 Öykü Özgöl Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 251
284 Levent Özgönül Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 339
23 Volkan Özkarakaş Male TC 5000 metre E30 (30-34) 312

215 Ömer Özkul Male TC 1500 metre E18 (18-24) 351
242 Ferit Faruk Özmen Male TC 1500 metre E30 (30-34) 442
574 Nazmiye Ozturk Female TC 1500 metre K75 + 257
20 Emre Öztürk Male TC 5000 metre E30 (30-34) 129

465 Şevval Sıla Öztürk Female TC 1500 metre K18 (18-24) 408
128 Hakan Özuğurel Male INGILTERE 5000 metre E60 (60-64) 274
256 Cemil Özyeşilova Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 22
485 Ece Ilgın Özyeşilova Female TC 1500 metre K35 (35-39) 467
455 Ece Özyıldız Female TC 1500 metre K18 (18-24) 395
64 Halit Tansu Özyurt Male TC 5000 metre E45 (45-49) 105

396 Şükrü Pakiş Male TC 1500 metre E65 (65-69) 176
518 Gökçen Pala Female TC 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 84
421 Yağız Pehlivan Male TC 1500 metre U14 316
249 Toygar Pekcan Male TC 1500 metre E30 (30-34) 385
528 Seda Pilaz Female TC 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 456
464 Öykü Polat Female TC 1500 metre K18 (18-24) 406
22 Saim Portakal Male TC 5000 metre E30 (30-34) 236

164 Eda Poyraz Female TC 5000 metre K35 (35-39) 218
504 Oksana Rudaeva Female RUSYA 1500 metre K40 (40-44) 533
466 Yağmur Şafak Female TC 1500 metre K18 (18-24) 432
139 Gökhan Sağir Male TC 5000 metre E70 (70-74) 439
140 Necati Sağir Male TC 5000 metre E75 (75-79) 471
224 Bora Sağır Male TC 1500 metre E25 (25-29) 331
307 Mustafa Erkan Şahlan Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 36
238 Çağrı Şakiroğulları Male TC 1500 metre E30 (30-34) 361
246 Ögeday Samatlı Male TC 1500 metre E30 (30-34) 497
545 Armağan Saraç Female TC 1500 metre K55 (55-59) 233
237 Birkan Sarikaya Male TC 1500 metre E30 (30-34) 55
276 Alper Sarıarslan Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 114
456 Elenay Sarıoğlu Female TC 1500 metre K18 (18-24) 463
29 Murat Sarıyıldız Male TC 5000 metre E35 (35-39) 90

394 Mehmet Hakan Sarsan Male TC 1500 metre E65 (65-69) 341
96 Sadi Savaş Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 45

575 Eda Savcıgil Female TC 1500 metre U14 191
483 Nilüfer Saygın Female TC 1500 metre K30 (30-34) 383
71 Uğur Sayin Male TC 5000 metre E45 (45-49) 217

366 Mustafa Kemal Sayın Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 210
404 Melih Seçkin Male TC 1500 metre E70 (70-74) 503
208 Ege Yiğit Şen Male TC 1500 metre E18 (18-24) 479
330 Bülent Şen Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 58
42 Halil İbrahim Şener Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 26
69 Selahattin Şenyuva Male TC 5000 metre E45 (45-49) 458
110 Ilhan Serdaroğlu Male TC 5000 metre E55 (55-59) 308
559 Nalan Şeremetlioğlu Female TC 1500 metre K55 (55-59) 391
233 Zafer Sevgili Male TC 1500 metre E25 (25-29) 278
376 Vedat Sevim Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 399
52 Seyfi Noyan Sevinç Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 35
58 Can Sezer Male TC 5000 metre E45 (45-49) 167

479 Tuğçe Sezer Female TC 1500 metre K25 (25-29) 267
123 Ali Erdal Sönmem Male TC 5000 metre E60 (60-64) 253
474 Melisa Soyluer Female TC 1500 metre K25 (25-29) 428
14 Ebubekir Sözbir Male TC 5000 metre E25 (25-29) 237

402 Kottaras Stavros Male YUNANIST
AN

1500 metre E70 (70-74) 416
98 Serdar Sümer Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 23

463 Nehir Sümer Female TC 1500 metre K18 (18-24) 168
548 Ayşe Gül Sütçü Female TC 1500 metre K55 (55-59) 92
372 Recep Tabak Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 95
99 Serhan Tamaz Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 100
12 Yaman Tevfik Tan Male TC 5000 metre E18 (18-24) 358

320 Yunus Tanrıverdi Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 457
510 Zahide Taş Female TC 1500 metre K40 (40-44) 246
74 Ahmet Serdar Taşgin Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 43

351 Yavuz Taşkın Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 206
521 Korotchuk Tatiana Female YUNANIST

AN
1500 metre K45 (45-49) 417

497 Hale Taygan Female TC 1500 metre K40 (40-44) 301
496 Elif Çağla Tekin Female TC 1500 metre K40 (40-44) 277
457 Eylül Tekintaş Female TC 1500 metre K18 (18-24) 477
133 Ahmet Tekkeşin Male TC 5000 metre E65 (65-69) 448
578 Mercan Tiryakioğlu Female TC 1500 metre U14 291
35 Aydın Mustafa Tıbık Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 396

400 Hasan Tınas Male TC 1500 metre E70 (70-74) 250
380 Akın Savaş Toklu Male TC 1500 metre E60 (60-64) 103
552 Filiz Torun Female TC 1500 metre K55 (55-59) 207
473 Elif Ayça Trak Female TC 1500 metre K25 (25-29) 470
301 Kerem Tüblek Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 434
508 Sinem Tuğral Kurultay Female TC 1500 metre K40 (40-44) 162
216 Recep Tula Male TC 1500 metre E18 (18-24) 145
221 Aytunç Tulukcuoğlu Male TC 1500 metre E25 (25-29) 500
183 Sibel Tuna Female TC 5000 metre K50 (50-54) 193
61 Fevzi Tunali Male TC 5000 metre E45 (45-49) 42

478 Seher İpek Tunçkol Female TC 1500 metre K25 (25-29) 182
138 Erhan Turan Male TC 5000 metre E70 (70-74) 219
492 Neslinur Turan Karol Female TC 1500 metre K35 (35-39) 348
206 Doğan Türeli Male TC 1500 metre E18 (18-24) 360
24 Cumhur Turgut Male TC 5000 metre E35 (35-39) 66

388 Suat Turgut Male TC 1500 metre E60 (60-64) 491
417 Ege Turgut Male TC 1500 metre U14 296
410 Osman Rasim Turkay Male TC 1500 metre E75+ 61
555 Gülen Türkay Female TC 1500 metre K55 (55-59) 232
152 Aysu Türkoğlu Female TC 5000 metre K18 (18-24) 449
378 Zafer Tutluoğlu Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 455
413 Ata Serdar Ulaş Male TC 1500 metre U14 505
26 Mehmet Ülker Male TC 5000 metre E35 (35-39) 49

452 Ceren Ulu Female TC 1500 metre K18 (18-24) 430
392 Fikret Uluğ Male TC 1500 metre E65 (65-69) 255
503 Nilay Ulugergerli Female TC 1500 metre K40 (40-44) 522
494 Başak Uluyilmaz Female TC 1500 metre K40 (40-44) 333

9 Orhan Gökberk Ünal Male TC 5000 metre E18 (18-24) 310
297 Burak Ünal Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 323
314 Özgür Ünal Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 322
403 M.Halidun Ünsal Male TC 1500 metre E70 (70-74) 460
532 Berna Urgancioglu Female TC 1500 metre K50 (50-54) 525
554 Güldenay Uruk Female TC 1500 metre K55 (55-59) 62
239 Can Uslu Male TC 1500 metre E30 (30-34) 441
265 İlker Üstündağ Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 319
104 A. Cem Üstünel Male TC 5000 metre E55 (55-59) 239
94 Resul Usul Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 48

490 Imren Uyar Yazıcı Female TC 1500 metre K35 (35-39) 393
398 Altan Uybat Male TC 1500 metre E70 (70-74) 127
462 Nazlıcan Uysal Female TC 1500 metre K18 (18-24) 464
491 Kübra Uysal İlhan Female TC 1500 metre K35 (35-39) 41
16 Yunus Emre Uzunoğlu Male TC 5000 metre E25 (25-29) 414

570 Ayşe Mehtap Vardıoğlu Female TC 1500 metre K65 (65-69) 226
387 Robert Walker Male ABD 1500 metre E60 (60-64) 485
526 Pelin Yakar Female TC 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 249
95 Rıfat Yakıcı Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 252

136 Temel Yakşi Male TC 5000 metre E65 (65-69) 151
306 Mustafa Yalçın Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 10
377 Yaşar Yalım Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 107
312 Orhan Yararlı Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 200
367 Mustafa Sinan Yardım Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 346
210 Eyüp Yaylı Male TC 1500 metre E18 (18-24) 379
514 Eda Yazganoğlu Eren Female TC 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 447
486 Ezgi Yazıcı Female TC 1500 metre K35 (35-39) 139
379 Zeki Yemez Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 150
487 Faika Yenigün Female TC 1500 metre K35 (35-39) 450
44 İbrahim Yeşilyurt Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 306
411 Sabahattin Yeşilyurt Male TC 1500 metre E75+ 18
1 Buğra Yeter Male TC 5000 metre E18 (18-24) 343

298 Faruk Yiğin Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 85
163 Didem Yigit Female TC 5000 metre K35 (35-39) 155
273 Adnan Yilmaz Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 275
293 Zafer Yilmaz Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 21
120 Tekin Yilmazoğlu Male TC 5000 metre E55 (55-59) 7
391 Adnan Yıldırım Male TC 1500 metre E65 (65-69) 511
274 Ahmet Fatih Yıldız Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 356
80 Göktuğ Yılgenci Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 38
13 Artun Yılmaz Male TC 5000 metre E25 (25-29) 344

243 İskender Kaan Yılmaz Male TC 1500 metre E30 (30-34) 138
272 Yusuf Sami Yılmaz Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 133
393 İrfan Oğuz Yılmaz Male TC 1500 metre E65 (65-69) 472
57 Berkant Yılmazer Male TC 5000 metre E45 (45-49) 187

245 Murat Yolaç Male TC 1500 metre E30 (30-34) 364
342 Murat Serhan Yonar Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 496
370 Osman Yöntem Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 355
193 Nilgun Hamra Yucel Female INGILTERE 5000 metre K60 (60-64) 357
520 Ilknur Yuksel Female TC 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 79
60 Ercan Yürek Male TC 5000 metre E45 (45-49) 37

279 Duygun Yurteri Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 135
344 Necmi Yurtsever Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 315
458 Eylül Zeynep Yurttaş Female TC 1500 metre K18 (18-24) 483
156 Ayşe Deniz Yuvalıoğulları Female TC 5000 metre K25 (25-29) 353
323 Alexandrakis Zacharias Male YUNANIST

AN
1500 metre E50 (50-54) 415

127 Eyüp Zengin Male TC 5000 metre E60 (60-64) 454
346 Osman Zengin Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 29
86 Levent Ziyal Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 254



Yarıs No Adı Soyadı Cinsiyet Uyruk Parkur Kategori Ön Kayıt 
No

Beden
1 Buğra Yeter Male TC 5000 metre E18 (18-24) 343
2 Demir Ilgın Kaya Male TC 5000 metre E18 (18-24) 390
3 Esad Emre Dinç Male TC 5000 metre E18 (18-24) 373
4 Eyyub Alperen Büyüktokyay Male TC 5000 metre E18 (18-24) 371
5 İbrahim Eren Arıkan Male TC 5000 metre E18 (18-24) 382
6 Metin Malçok Male TC 5000 metre E18 (18-24) 118
7 Metin Mert Cetemen Male TC 5000 metre E18 (18-24) 289
8 Muhammed 

Musa
Koçak Male TC 5000 metre E18 (18-24) 340

9 Orhan Gökberk Ünal Male TC 5000 metre E18 (18-24) 310
10 Uygar Karadağ Male TC 5000 metre E18 (18-24) 367
11 Yaman Gökbayrak Male TC 5000 metre E18 (18-24) 386
12 Yaman Tevfik Tan Male TC 5000 metre E18 (18-24) 358
13 Artun Yılmaz Male TC 5000 metre E25 (25-29) 344
14 Ebubekir Sözbir Male TC 5000 metre E25 (25-29) 237
15 Eren Celebi Male TC 5000 metre E25 (25-29) 523
16 Yunus Emre Uzunoğlu Male TC 5000 metre E25 (25-29) 414
17 Alex Gallia Male INGILTERE 5000 metre E30 (30-34) 474
18 Arda Balkan Male TC 5000 metre E30 (30-34) 535
19 Emre Bali Male TC 5000 metre E30 (30-34) 34
20 Emre Öztürk Male TC 5000 metre E30 (30-34) 129
21 Mehmet Barış Atıcı Male TC 5000 metre E30 (30-34) 478
22 Saim Portakal Male TC 5000 metre E30 (30-34) 236
23 Volkan Özkarakaş Male TC 5000 metre E30 (30-34) 312
24 Cumhur Turgut Male TC 5000 metre E35 (35-39) 66
25 Hakan Karadeniz Male TC 5000 metre E35 (35-39) 4
26 Mehmet Ülker Male TC 5000 metre E35 (35-39) 49
27 Mert Acun Male TC 5000 metre E35 (35-39) 120
28 Muhammed 

Naim
Misiroglu Male TC 5000 metre E35 (35-39) 524

29 Murat Sarıyıldız Male TC 5000 metre E35 (35-39) 90
30 Olcay Batu Coşkuner Male TC 5000 metre E35 (35-39) 222
31 Ömer Kemikkıran Male TC 5000 metre E35 (35-39) 321
32 Rutkay Barışıcı Male TC 5000 metre E35 (35-39) 136
33 Subutay Giray Başkır Male TC 5000 metre E35 (35-39) 369
34 Alper Tolga Köksoy Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 116
35 Aydın Mustafa Tıbık Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 396
36 Can Bağlayan Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 110
37 Doğan Kubilay Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 174
38 Emrah Karaboğa Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 161
39 Erdem Akpınar Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 194
40 Erdinç Özdemir Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 132
41 Ergül Erdem Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 115
42 Halil İbrahim Şener Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 26
43 Hasan Aslan Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 141
44 İbrahim Yeşilyurt Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 306
45 Kemal Aksu Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 157
46 Mhd Rafaat Al Hallali Male UKRAYNA 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 402
47 Murat Oz Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 74
48 Niyazi Ömer Bayraktaroğlu Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 46
49 Ömer Serkan Kale Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 469
50 Semih Ediz Erdaş Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 28
51 Serdar Inan Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 205
52 Seyfi Noyan Sevinç Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 35
53 Tolga Kaptı Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 189
54 Uğur Demirçubuk Male TC 5000 metre E40 (40-44) 264
55 Abdullah Orhan Aker Male TC 5000 metre E45 (45-49) 263
56 Ahmet Celik Male TC 5000 metre E45 (45-49) 520
57 Berkant Yılmazer Male TC 5000 metre E45 (45-49) 187
58 Can Sezer Male TC 5000 metre E45 (45-49) 167
59 Ejder Levent Arslaner Male TC 5000 metre E45 (45-49) 215
60 Ercan Yürek Male TC 5000 metre E45 (45-49) 37
61 Fevzi Tunali Male TC 5000 metre E45 (45-49) 42
62 Hakan Gümüş Male TC 5000 metre E45 (45-49) 389
63 Halil Özcamus Male TC 5000 metre E45 (45-49) 76
64 Halit Tansu Özyurt Male TC 5000 metre E45 (45-49) 105
65 Ismail Can Male TC 5000 metre E45 (45-49) 295
66 Levent Çebi Male TC 5000 metre E45 (45-49) 146
67 Ozgen Ozgecen Male TC 5000 metre E45 (45-49) 521
68 Sabri Murat Ersöz Male TC 5000 metre E45 (45-49) 261
69 Selahattin Şenyuva Male TC 5000 metre E45 (45-49) 458
70 Sercan Orcaner Male TC 5000 metre E45 (45-49) 231
71 Uğur Sayin Male TC 5000 metre E45 (45-49) 217
72 Volkan Akan Male TC 5000 metre E45 (45-49) 108
73 Ahmet Koray Başak Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 50
74 Ahmet Serdar Taşgin Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 43
75 Ali Evyapan Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 181
76 Ali Şener Gülal Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 44
77 Arda Akman Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 104
78 Burçin Küskü Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 368
79 Emre Deliveli Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 519
80 Göktuğ Yılgenci Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 38
81 Habip Albayrak Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 313
82 Hakan Işıldar Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 3
83 Hakan Çelik Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 171
84 İsmail Hakkı Işınak Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 388
85 Kladis Michail Male YUNANISTAN 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 422
86 Levent Ziyal Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 254
87 Macit Bul Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 427
88 Mohamad Issam Alhabbal Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 297
89 Mustafa Dakın Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 401
90 Oguz Ozgiller Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 59
91 Oğuz Avci Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 320
92 Onder Coskunarslan Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 514
93 Rahmi Coşan Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 57
94 Resul Usul Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 48
95 Rıfat Yakıcı Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 252
96 Sadi Savaş Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 45
97 Şadi Gödek Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 83
98 Serdar Sümer Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 23
99 Serhan Tamaz Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 100

100 Sezai Özçelik Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 196
101 Timuçin Gülaç Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 244
102 Umut Gursel Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 11
103 Yavuz Aksu Male TC 5000 metre E50 (50-54) 172
104 A. Cem Üstünel Male TC 5000 metre E55 (55-59) 239
105 Alper Gezmiş Male TC 5000 metre E55 (55-59) 101
106 Aziz Babacan Male TC 5000 metre E55 (55-59) 186
107 Eyup Demirli Male TC 5000 metre E55 (55-59) 170
108 Güçlü Baytekin Male TC 5000 metre E55 (55-59) 188
109 Hakan Akalın Male TC 5000 metre E55 (55-59) 60
110 Ilhan Serdaroğlu Male TC 5000 metre E55 (55-59) 308
111 İshak Aktaş Male TC 5000 metre E55 (55-59) 314
112 Mehmet Fatih Baysal Male TC 5000 metre E55 (55-59) 336
113 Mohamed Altabba Male TC 5000 metre E55 (55-59) 130
114 Murteza 

Mustafa
Kalyoncu Male TC 5000 metre E55 (55-59) 147

115 Raul Gnaga Male ITALYA 5000 metre E55 (55-59) 68
116 Resul Eyüpreisoğlu Male TC 5000 metre E55 (55-59) 213
117 Sadık Balcı Male TC 5000 metre E55 (55-59) 64
118 Serdar Engin Male TC 5000 metre E55 (55-59) 52
119 Soner Bayram Male TC 5000 metre E55 (55-59) 25
120 Tekin Yilmazoğlu Male TC 5000 metre E55 (55-59) 7
121 Tunç Günal Male TC 5000 metre E55 (55-59) 1
122 Abdullah Özak Male TC 5000 metre E60 (60-64) 112
123 Ali Erdal Sönmem Male TC 5000 metre E60 (60-64) 253
124 Ayhan Kutlu Male TC 5000 metre E60 (60-64) 330
125 Cem Kani Male TC 5000 metre E60 (60-64) 185
126 David Firman Male INGILTERE 5000 metre E60 (60-64) 462
127 Eyüp Zengin Male TC 5000 metre E60 (60-64) 454
128 Hakan Özuğurel Male INGILTERE 5000 metre E60 (60-64) 274
129 Kamil Resa Alsaran Male TC 5000 metre E60 (60-64) 495
130 Önder Ertürk Male TC 5000 metre E60 (60-64) 240
131 Şerif Erkan Altınkılıç Male TC 5000 metre E60 (60-64) 27
132 Turgut Esen Male TC 5000 metre E60 (60-64) 377
133 Ahmet Tekkeşin Male TC 5000 metre E65 (65-69) 448
134 Gian Paolo Gatti Comini Male ITALYA 5000 metre E65 (65-69) 258
135 Servet Ateş Male TC 5000 metre E65 (65-69) 228
136 Temel Yakşi Male TC 5000 metre E65 (65-69) 151
137 Ahmet Mete Male TC 5000 metre E70 (70-74) 89
138 Erhan Turan Male TC 5000 metre E70 (70-74) 219
139 Gökhan Sağir Male TC 5000 metre E70 (70-74) 439
140 Necati Sağir Male TC 5000 metre E75 (75-79) 471
141 Zafer Olcay Male TC 5000 metre E75 (75-79) 119
151 Aybige Su Irçağ Female TC 5000 metre K18 (18-24) 137
152 Aysu Türkoğlu Female TC 5000 metre K18 (18-24) 449
153 Elif Berke Female TC 5000 metre K18 (18-24) 435
154 Ilgım Anı Aymelek Female TC 5000 metre K18 (18-24) 445
155 Saliha Aysu Katrancı Female TC 5000 metre K18 (18-24) 409
156 Ayşe Deniz Yuvalıoğulları Female TC 5000 metre K25 (25-29) 353
157 Buse Aygün Female TC 5000 metre K25 (25-29) 271
158 Ayşe Serra Işıl Female TC 5000 metre K30 (30-34) 175
159 Ela İspir Female TC 5000 metre K30 (30-34) 113
160 Merve Aydın Female TC 5000 metre K30 (30-34) 156
161 Özde Çelikbilek Female TC 5000 metre K30 (30-34) 362
162 Deniz Can Birinci Female TC 5000 metre K35 (35-39) 234
163 Didem Yigit Female TC 5000 metre K35 (35-39) 155
164 Eda Poyraz Female TC 5000 metre K35 (35-39) 218
165 Meryem Tuğçe Ayvalı Female TC 5000 metre K35 (35-39) 238
166 Neşe Atmış Female TC 5000 metre K35 (35-39) 334
167 Seher Kocatepe Female TC 5000 metre K35 (35-39) 184
168 Yasemin Altintas Female TC 5000 metre K35 (35-39) 73
169 Ayşe Karinca Female TC 5000 metre K40 (40-49) 20
170 Bilim Erbas Female TC 5000 metre K40 (40-49) 235
171 Ürün Bakar Burşuk Female TC 5000 metre K40 (40-49) 198
172 Feyza Gümrahoğlu Female TC 5000 metre K45 (45-49) 489
173 Hülya Kubilay Female TC 5000 metre K45 (45-49) 173
174 İrem Ergin Female TC 5000 metre K45 (45-49) 284
175 Nilüfer Duman Female TC 5000 metre K45 (45-49) 468
176 Aslihan Akan Female TC 5000 metre K50 (50-54) 32
177 Ayça Çömlekçiler Female TC 5000 metre K50 (50-54) 31
178 Fatma Küçük Female TC 5000 metre K50 (50-54) 125
179 Mürşide Zümrüt Olcay Female TC 5000 metre K50 (50-54) 65
180 Nezahat Eyüpreisoğlu Female TC 5000 metre K50 (50-54) 214
181 Özen Sanem Dilek Female TC 5000 metre K50 (50-54) 16
182 Sara De Maria Female ITALYA 5000 metre K50 (50-54) 70
183 Sibel Tuna Female TC 5000 metre K50 (50-54) 193
184 Zeliha Batay Female TC 5000 metre K50 (50-54) 122
185 Fulya Gümüşburun 

De Moor
Female TC 5000 metre K55 (55-59) 300

186 Hale Madran Female TC 5000 metre K55 (55-59) 332
187 Işıl Arıkan Female TC 5000 metre K55 (55-59) 158
188 Seval Gürdal Burucu Female TC 5000 metre K55 (55-59) 51
189 Sevilay Bosna Keskin Female TC 5000 metre K55 (55-59) 202
190 Ayşe Yasemin Bağana Female TC 5000 metre K60 (60-64) 72
191 Manuela Cosar Female TC 5000 metre K60 (60-64) 144
192 Muge Kent Female TC 5000 metre K60 (60-64) 209
193 Nilgun Hamra Yucel Female INGILTERE 5000 metre K60 (60-64) 357
194 Şükriye Öz Female TC 5000 metre K65 (65-69) 128
201 Abdulkader Alhamwi Male SURIYE 1500 metre E18 (18-24) 507
202 Adnan Lutfi Male TC 1500 metre E18 (18-24) 534
203 Ahmet Batuhan Çolakoğlu Male TC 1500 metre E18 (18-24) 352
204 Arman Ayten Male TC 1500 metre E18 (18-24) 400
205 Can Berat Keçoğlu Male TC 1500 metre E18 (18-24) 230
206 Doğan Türeli Male TC 1500 metre E18 (18-24) 360
207 Ege Çakır Male TC 1500 metre E18 (18-24) 342
208 Ege Yiğit Şen Male TC 1500 metre E18 (18-24) 479
209 Emre Geçit Male TC 1500 metre E18 (18-24) 410
210 Eyüp Yaylı Male TC 1500 metre E18 (18-24) 379
211 Mehmet Güner Male TC 1500 metre E18 (18-24) 482
212 Mehmet Efe Karadeniz Male TC 1500 metre E18 (18-24) 302
213 Melih Oget Male TC 1500 metre E18 (18-24) 532
214 Mert Mutlucan Dökat Male TC 1500 metre E18 (18-24) 407
215 Ömer Özkul Male TC 1500 metre E18 (18-24) 351
216 Recep Tula Male TC 1500 metre E18 (18-24) 145
217 Tansal Ada Durukan Male TC 1500 metre E18 (18-24) 225
218 Ali Kebabçı Male TC 1500 metre E25 (25-29) 512
219 Ali Burçay Coşkuner Male TC 1500 metre E25 (25-29) 123
220 Alişan Aygar Male TC 1500 metre E25 (25-29) 338
221 Aytunç Tulukcuoğlu Male TC 1500 metre E25 (25-29) 500
222 Baturay Görkem Özdilli Male TC 1500 metre E25 (25-29) 326
223 Berat Furkan Karakütük Male TC 1500 metre E25 (25-29) 372
224 Bora Sağır Male TC 1500 metre E25 (25-29) 331
225 Cenk Keçoğlu Male TC 1500 metre E25 (25-29) 229
226 Ekin Aykut Male TC 1500 metre E25 (25-29) 480
227 Furkan Fırat Bircan Male TC 1500 metre E25 (25-29) 429
228 İbrahim Doğa Ergin Male TC 1500 metre E25 (25-29) 411
229 Mehmet Gederet Male TC 1500 metre E25 (25-29) 486
230 Nazmi Ayasili Male TC 1500 metre E25 (25-29) 363
231 Ömer Utku Emeç Male TC 1500 metre E25 (25-29) 413
232 Uygar Civelek Male TC 1500 metre E25 (25-29) 405
233 Zafer Sevgili Male TC 1500 metre E25 (25-29) 278
234 Atil Bozbiyik Male TC 1500 metre E30 (30-34) 349
235 Barış Çakır Male TC 1500 metre E30 (30-34) 287
236 Bekir Gürel Dimez Male TC 1500 metre E30 (30-34) 280
237 Birkan Sarikaya Male TC 1500 metre E30 (30-34) 55
238 Çağrı Şakiroğulları Male TC 1500 metre E30 (30-34) 361
239 Can Uslu Male TC 1500 metre E30 (30-34) 441
240 Denizgörkem Dinç Male TC 1500 metre E30 (30-34) 403
241 Faruk Atasal Male TC 1500 metre E30 (30-34) 298
242 Ferit Faruk Özmen Male TC 1500 metre E30 (30-34) 442
243 İskender Kaan Yılmaz Male TC 1500 metre E30 (30-34) 138
244 Mert Oytun Male TC 1500 metre E30 (30-34) 307
245 Murat Yolaç Male TC 1500 metre E30 (30-34) 364
246 Ögeday Samatlı Male TC 1500 metre E30 (30-34) 497
247 Ömer Karakas Male TC 1500 metre E30 (30-34) 459
248 Ömer Hamza Kuttekin Male TC 1500 metre E30 (30-34) 325
249 Toygar Pekcan Male TC 1500 metre E30 (30-34) 385
250 Vedat Genç Male TC 1500 metre E30 (30-34) 436
251 Ali Alsancak Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 324
252 Berkan Çelik Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 508
253 Çağkan Özden Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 269
254 Çağri Aydinel Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 433
255 Caner Cantekin Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 350
256 Cemil Özyeşilova Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 22
257 Cüneyt Bodur Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 440
258 Cüneyt Ayan Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 504
259 Doğaç Çelik Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 14
260 Erdal Göl Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 131
261 Erdinc Candar Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 527
262 Fatih Ören Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 142
263 Günhan Onur Nurdoğan Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 444
264 Ilkay Akbulut Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 299
265 İlker Üstündağ Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 319
266 Kerim Tunç Erturan Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 370
267 Muhammet 

Sacit
Bayraktar Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 69

268 Mustafa İlhan Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 40
269 Öykü Özgöl Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 251
270 Sercan Dalkılıç Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 345
271 Süleyman Özdayi Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 154
272 Yusuf Sami Yılmaz Male TC 1500 metre E35 (35-39) 133
273 Adnan Yilmaz Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 275
274 Ahmet Fatih Yıldız Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 356
275 Ali Birol Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 365
276 Alper Sarıarslan Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 114
277 Biltekin Karakaş Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 5
278 Cenk Çalışkan Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 256
279 Duygun Yurteri Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 135
280 Emre Nazım Erşahin Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 366
281 Ercan Ertürk Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 283
282 Erkin Bayram Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 124
283 Fırat Karaatlı Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 268
284 Levent Özgönül Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 339
285 Muharrem Kurt Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 518
286 Murat Büyükyilmaz Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 481
287 Nezih Çetinsöz Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 78
288 Osman Genç Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 437
289 Serkan Aydoğan Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 376
290 Sezgin Filiz Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 117
291 Türker Karpuzoğlu Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 97
292 Uğur Çiftci Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 163
293 Zafer Yilmaz Male TC 1500 metre E40 (40-44) 21
294 Ahmet Alparslan Bayram Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 381
295 Ali Murat Oktay Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 212
296 Ayhan Akgün Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 77
297 Burak Ünal Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 323
298 Faruk Yiğin Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 85
299 Fehmi Kayhan Olgungül Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 282
300 Gokhan Ince Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 446
301 Kerem Tüblek Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 434
302 Lokman Ilhan Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 509
303 Lütfü Aydoğan Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 160
304 Mahmut Bartin Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 398
305 Murat Düzkan Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 260
306 Mustafa Yalçın Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 10
307 Mustafa Erkan Şahlan Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 36
308 Nebil Karacahisarlı Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 465
309 Nihat Kılıç Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 111
310 Nuri Ertemür Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 109
311 Önay Bayram Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 12
312 Orhan Yararlı Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 200
313 Ozan Öncel Metin Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 54
314 Özgür Ünal Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 322
315 Tzelvenzis Nikolaos Male YUNANISTAN 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 419
316 Uğur Doğan Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 183
317 Uğur Asatekin Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 328
318 Volkan Kenaroğlu Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 305
319 Yaser Masanoğlu Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 475
320 Yunus Tanrıverdi Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 457
321 Zafer Adali Male TC 1500 metre E45 (45-49) 19
322 Ahmet Çalık Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 259
323 Alexandrakis Zacharias Male YUNANISTAN 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 415
324 Alp Aslan Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 498
325 Argyropoulos Dimitrios Male YUNANISTAN 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 420
326 Ayhan Tunga Gül Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 165
327 Barbaros Güneş Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 140
328 Birol Efe Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 354
329 Boğaç Akkoç Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 152
330 Bülent Şen Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 58
331 Ercan Balkaya Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 492
332 Erce Erece Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 71
333 Erdinç Aktaş Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 412
334 Güray Nazlı Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 265
335 Hasan Bingöl Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 9
336 Hasan Bektaş Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 47
337 Ilker Koken Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 94
338 Kubilay Demirkan Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 528
339 Mehmet Akşen Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 510
340 Mehmet Şükrü Akar Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 8
341 Murat Halezeroğlu Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 6
342 Murat Serhan Yonar Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 496
343 Mustafa Salih Göktebin Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 329
344 Necmi Yurtsever Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 315
345 Ömer Irsıdar Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 247
346 Osman Zengin Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 29
347 Özay Göksu Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 242
348 S. Hüseyin Karakuş Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 223
349 Serdar Gökbayrak Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 374
350 Tolga Edirne Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 443
351 Yavuz Taşkın Male TC 1500 metre E50 (50-54) 206
352 Abdulhadi Katkat Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 392
353 Ahmet Toyga İçözü Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 149
354 Bayezid Bozacıoğlu Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 33
355 Erdem 

Muharrem
Gülsever Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 75

356 Esen Bora Erdoğan Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 220
357 Hakan Kazım Aydın Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 327
358 Halit Kazanci Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 347
359 Hasan Korkmaz Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 216
360 Hasan Sarp Özcan Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 375
361 İbrahim Cevahir Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 490
362 Kubilay Çağlar Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 192
363 Mehmet 

Fahrettin
Baki Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 67

364 Mehmet Galip Çavdar Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 245
365 Mustafa Hakkı Dalyan Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 387
366 Mustafa Kemal Sayın Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 210
367 Mustafa Sinan Yardım Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 346
368 Nezir Akdas Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 515
369 Nogay Girginkardeşler Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 164
370 Osman Yöntem Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 355
371 R. Çağatay Durukan Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 224
372 Recep Tabak Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 95
373 Şahin Karakuş Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 30
374 Turgay Kıldacı Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 80
375 Uğur Kunt Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 148
376 Vedat Sevim Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 399
377 Yaşar Yalım Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 107
378 Zafer Tutluoğlu Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 455
379 Zeki Yemez Male TC 1500 metre E55 (55-59) 150
380 Akın Savaş Toklu Male TC 1500 metre E60 (60-64) 103
381 Deniz Erduran Male TC 1500 metre E60 (60-64) 190
382 Erman Akkaya Male TC 1500 metre E60 (60-64) 56
383 Mehmet Agaoglu Male TC 1500 metre E60 (60-64) 243
384 Mustafa Şakir Başaran Male TC 1500 metre E60 (60-64) 201
385 Önder Arı Male TC 1500 metre E60 (60-64) 502
386 Osman Elmas Male TC 1500 metre E60 (60-64) 204
387 Robert Walker Male ABD 1500 metre E60 (60-64) 485
388 Suat Turgut Male TC 1500 metre E60 (60-64) 491
389 Veli Arslan Male TC 1500 metre E60 (60-64) 121
390 Yüksel Alişan Male TC 1500 metre E60 (60-64) 493
391 Adnan Yıldırım Male TC 1500 metre E65 (65-69) 511
392 Fikret Uluğ Male TC 1500 metre E65 (65-69) 255
393 İrfan Oğuz Yılmaz Male TC 1500 metre E65 (65-69) 472
394 Mehmet Hakan Sarsan Male TC 1500 metre E65 (65-69) 341
395 Orcan Murat Aksu Male TC 1500 metre E65 (65-69) 166
396 Şükrü Pakiş Male TC 1500 metre E65 (65-69) 176
397 Zeki Özbay Male TC 1500 metre E65 (65-69) 180
398 Altan Uybat Male TC 1500 metre E70 (70-74) 127
399 Engin Çolpan Male TC 1500 metre E70 (70-74) 126
400 Hasan Tınas Male TC 1500 metre E70 (70-74) 250
401 Hasan Heke Male TC 1500 metre E70 (70-74) 335
402 Kottaras Stavros Male YUNANISTAN 1500 metre E70 (70-74) 416
403 M.Halidun Ünsal Male TC 1500 metre E70 (70-74) 460
404 Melih Seçkin Male TC 1500 metre E70 (70-74) 503
405 Nihat Erbil Male TC 1500 metre E70 (70-74) 17
406 Atila Çağlar Male TC 1500 metre E75+ 199
407 Behcet Kurtic Male TC 1500 metre E75+ 513
408 Mehmet Kaya Male TC 1500 metre E75+ 266
409 Muhammet 

Uğur
Güler Male TC 1500 metre E75+ 273

410 Osman Rasim Turkay Male TC 1500 metre E75+ 61
411 Sabahattin Yeşilyurt Male TC 1500 metre E75+ 18
412 Ata Kuzey Atei Male TC 1500 metre U14 311
413 Ata Serdar Ulaş Male TC 1500 metre U14 505
414 Çağan Yiğit Bozacı Male TC 1500 metre U14 359
415 Can Alibeyoğlu Male TC 1500 metre U14 309
416 Çınar Doğan Male TC 1500 metre U14 461
417 Ege Turgut Male TC 1500 metre U14 296
418 Eren Moray Male TC 1500 metre U14 169
419 Hakan Bayram Male TC 1500 metre U14 378
420 Poyraz Anut Male TC 1500 metre U14 290
421 Yağız Pehlivan Male TC 1500 metre U14 316
422 Yunus Ketenci Male TC 1500 metre U14 294
451 Betül Önal Female TC 1500 metre K18 (18-24) 424
452 Ceren Ulu Female TC 1500 metre K18 (18-24) 430
453 Dilara Özek Female TC 1500 metre K18 (18-24) 208
454 Duru Buldak Female TC 1500 metre K18 (18-24) 426
455 Ece Özyıldız Female TC 1500 metre K18 (18-24) 395
456 Elenay Sarıoğlu Female TC 1500 metre K18 (18-24) 463
457 Eylül Tekintaş Female TC 1500 metre K18 (18-24) 477
458 Eylül Zeynep Yurttaş Female TC 1500 metre K18 (18-24) 483
459 Hale Betül Oğul Female TC 1500 metre K18 (18-24) 438
460 Ilgın İlter Female TC 1500 metre K18 (18-24) 476
461 Muzeyyen Selen Erbay Female TC 1500 metre K18 (18-24) 531
462 Nazlıcan Uysal Female TC 1500 metre K18 (18-24) 464
463 Nehir Sümer Female TC 1500 metre K18 (18-24) 168
464 Öykü Polat Female TC 1500 metre K18 (18-24) 406
465 Şevval Sıla Öztürk Female TC 1500 metre K18 (18-24) 408
466 Yağmur Şafak Female TC 1500 metre K18 (18-24) 432
467 Zaide Altındal Female TC 1500 metre K18 (18-24) 404
468 Ayda Ecem Çele Female TC 1500 metre K25 (25-29) 397
469 Ayşegül Gamze Oltulu Female TC 1500 metre K25 (25-29) 262
470 Beyza Kordan Female TC 1500 metre K25 (25-29) 425
471 Deniz Sevgi Eraslan Female TC 1500 metre K25 (25-29) 159
472 Elif Çöklü Female TC 1500 metre K25 (25-29) 384
473 Elif Ayça Trak Female TC 1500 metre K25 (25-29) 470
474 Melisa Soyluer Female TC 1500 metre K25 (25-29) 428
475 Merve Çopuroğlu Female TC 1500 metre K25 (25-29) 487
476 Merve Ekiz Female TC 1500 metre K25 (25-29) 526
477 Mine Gökçen Female TC 1500 metre K25 (25-29) 423
478 Seher İpek Tunçkol Female TC 1500 metre K25 (25-29) 182
479 Tuğçe Sezer Female TC 1500 metre K25 (25-29) 267
480 Zeynep Oncul Female TC 1500 metre K25 (25-29) 530
481 Alexiou Eirini Female YUNANISTAN 1500 metre K30 (30-34) 418
482 Göksu Doğanay Kırlar Female TC 1500 metre K30 (30-34) 53
483 Nilüfer Saygın Female TC 1500 metre K30 (30-34) 383
484 Burcu Bütün Female TC 1500 metre K35 (35-39) 276
485 Ece Ilgın Özyeşilova Female TC 1500 metre K35 (35-39) 467
486 Ezgi Yazıcı Female TC 1500 metre K35 (35-39) 139
487 Faika Yenigün Female TC 1500 metre K35 (35-39) 450
488 Figen Gök Akay Female TC 1500 metre K35 (35-39) 134
489 Gülsüm Öner Topkara Female TC 1500 metre K35 (35-39) 431
490 Imren Uyar Yazıcı Female TC 1500 metre K35 (35-39) 393
491 Kübra Uysal İlhan Female TC 1500 metre K35 (35-39) 41
492 Neslinur Turan Karol Female TC 1500 metre K35 (35-39) 348
493 Özge Atalay Karadağ Female TC 1500 metre K35 (35-39) 494
494 Başak Uluyilmaz Female TC 1500 metre K40 (40-44) 333
495 Begüm Çelik Female TC 1500 metre K40 (40-44) 82
496 Elif Çağla Tekin Female TC 1500 metre K40 (40-44) 277
497 Hale Taygan Female TC 1500 metre K40 (40-44) 301
498 İrem Koçak Female TC 1500 metre K40 (40-44) 87
499 Marina Gacto Sanchez Female ISPANYA 1500 metre K40 (40-44) 466
500 Melda Keçeci Female TC 1500 metre K40 (40-44) 86
501 Meltem Erol Female TC 1500 metre K40 (40-44) 501
502 Nilay Altas Puntar Female TC 1500 metre K40 (40-44) 517
503 Nilay Ulugergerli Female TC 1500 metre K40 (40-44) 522
504 Oksana Rudaeva Female RUSYA 1500 metre K40 (40-44) 533
505 Ozden Ozturk Efendioglu Female TC 1500 metre K40 (40-44) 536
506 Özgül Gergin Female TC 1500 metre K40 (40-44) 153
507 Sezin Akcay Female TC 1500 metre K40 (40-44) 337
508 Sinem Tuğral Kurultay Female TC 1500 metre K40 (40-44) 162
509 Vuslat Koçak Female TC 1500 metre K40 (40-44) 270
510 Zahide Taş Female TC 1500 metre K40 (40-44) 246
511 Basak Bernhardt Female TC 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 279
512 Burcu Durdubaş Female TC 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 221
513 Defne Arcan İçözü Female TC 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 106
514 Eda Yazganoğlu 

Eren
Female TC 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 447

515 Esra Önen Female TC 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 211
516 Evren Önek Bircan Female TC 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 241
517 Fulya Okyar Female TC 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 317
518 Gökçen Pala Female TC 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 84
519 Huriye Akinci Iriyari Female TC 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 304
520 Ilknur Yuksel Female TC 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 79
521 Korotchuk Tatiana Female YUNANISTAN 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 417
522 Lilya İçten Female TC 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 318
523 Münevver Efe Female TC 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 451
524 Nuray Güneş Female TC 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 102
525 Özlem Kökcü Female TC 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 63
526 Pelin Yakar Female TC 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 249
527 Pınar Ateş Female TC 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 272
528 Seda Pilaz Female TC 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 456
529 Tuğba Olgungül Female TC 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 286
530 Zübeyde Bayram Female TC 1500 metre K45 (45-49) 380
531 Banu Akyel Female TC 1500 metre K50 (50-54) 484
532 Berna Urgancioglu Female TC 1500 metre K50 (50-54) 525
533 Betül Küray Female TC 1500 metre K50 (50-54) 394
534 Filiz Gökler Female TC 1500 metre K50 (50-54) 96
535 Gönül Aksaraylı Female TC 1500 metre K50 (50-54) 2
536 Hatice Gulsen Guler Female TC 1500 metre K50 (50-54) 516
537 Kadriye Karakuş Female TC 1500 metre K50 (50-54) 24
538 Makbulu Bilge Bahar Female TC 1500 metre K50 (50-54) 529
539 Meltem Akbalik Female TC 1500 metre K50 (50-54) 13
540 Nida Özdemir Female TC 1500 metre K50 (50-54) 91
541 Nihan Iraz Aldemir Female TC 1500 metre K50 (50-54) 248
542 Özlem Ör Female TC 1500 metre K50 (50-54) 178
543 Şebnem Kosova Female TC 1500 metre K50 (50-54) 15
544 Seda Kansuk Female TC 1500 metre K50 (50-54) 143
545 Armağan Saraç Female TC 1500 metre K55 (55-59) 233
546 Aşkim Sedef Arisoy Female TC 1500 metre K55 (55-59) 195
547 Ayşe Gamze Dağdelen Female TC 1500 metre K55 (55-59) 98
548 Ayşe Gül Sütçü Female TC 1500 metre K55 (55-59) 92
549 Bahriye Kıldacı Female TC 1500 metre K55 (55-59) 81
550 Fatma Ayşegül Gülener Female TC 1500 metre K55 (55-59) 99
551 Fatma Güliz Bolat Female TC 1500 metre K55 (55-59) 88
552 Filiz Torun Female TC 1500 metre K55 (55-59) 207
553 Gonca Konyali Female TC 1500 metre K55 (55-59) 227
554 Güldenay Uruk Female TC 1500 metre K55 (55-59) 62
555 Gülen Türkay Female TC 1500 metre K55 (55-59) 232
556 H. Gülden Kleber Female TC 1500 metre K55 (55-59) 197
557 Heather Adair Female TC 1500 metre K55 (55-59) 285
558 Meryem Zeynep Engin Female TC 1500 metre K55 (55-59) 39
559 Nalan Şeremetlioğlu Female TC 1500 metre K55 (55-59) 391
560 Sabiha Demir Female TC 1500 metre K55 (55-59) 177
561 Şebnem Çalişkantürk Female TC 1500 metre K55 (55-59) 506
562 Turkkan Koken Female TC 1500 metre K55 (55-59) 93
563 Yasemin Cevirgener Female TC 1500 metre K55 (55-59) 537
564 Ayşe Bozbıyık Female TC 1500 metre K60 (60-64) 281
565 Ayşegül Narin Female TC 1500 metre K60 (60-64) 203
566 Gediz Ersin Female TC 1500 metre K60 (60-64) 453
567 Gülüm Altaca Female TC 1500 metre K60 (60-64) 303
568 Rüveyde Leyla Erkunt Female TC 1500 metre K60 (60-64) 473
569 Zehra Banu Gönenli Female TC 1500 metre K60 (60-64) 452
570 Ayşe Mehtap Vardıoğlu Female TC 1500 metre K65 (65-69) 226
571 Emel Özbay Female TC 1500 metre K65 (65-69) 179
572 Manolopoulou Mairi Female YUNANISTAN 1500 metre K65 (65-69) 421
573 Fatma Ömür Kızılgün Female TC 1500 metre K70 (70-74) 499
574 Nazmiye Ozturk Female TC 1500 metre K75 + 257
575 Eda Savcıgil Female TC 1500 metre U14 191
576 Ela Eker Female TC 1500 metre U14 488
577 Hevi Deren Nesimigil Female TC 1500 metre U14 288
578 Mercan Tiryakioğlu Female TC 1500 metre U14 291
579 Naz Açıkgöz Female TC 1500 metre U14 293
580 Nisanur Genç Female TC 1500 metre U14 292


